
2016 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULES

8TH GRADE LADY COUGARS
DATE


B – TIME - A
OPPONENT


SITE

Thu. Sept. 8

            5:00 p.m.
Crenshaw


Crenshaw - Boliver
Thu. Sept. 15
5:00 & 6:00 p.m.
Scott



Scott - Galveston
Thu. Sept. 22
5:00 & 6:00 p.m.   
Austin



Austin - Galveston
Thu. Sept. 29
--------------------   
OPEN DATE
Thu. Oct. 6

5:00 & 6:00 p.m.
Central


Central - Galveston
Thu. Oct. 13

--------------------    OPEN DATE
Thu. Oct. 20
           5:00 & 6:00 p.m.
Scott



LM Middle School
Thu. Oct. 27

5:00 & 6:00 p.m.
Austin



LM Middle School

Thu. Nov. 3

            5:00 p.m.
Odyssey


Odyssey - Galveston

TOURNAMENTS:
Sat. Oct. 1 – 8th A Tournament @ Central Middle School
7TH GRADE LADY COUGARS
DATE


B-TIME-A

OPPONENT


SITE

Wed. Sept. 7

--------------------
OPEN DATE           
Mon. Sept. 12         
5:00 & 6:00 p.m.
Scott



LM Middle School                        

Mon. Sept. 19
5:00 & 6:00 p.m.
Austin



LM Middle School
Mon. Sept. 26
5:00 & 6:00 p.m.
Central


Central - Galveston

Mon. Oct. 3 

--------------------
OPEN DATE
Mon. Oct. 10

            5:00 p.m.
Crenshaw


LM Middle School
Mon. Oct. 17 
5:00 & 6:00 p.m.
Scott



Scott - Galveston
Mon. Oct. 24

5:00 & 6:00 p.m.
Austin



Austin - Galveston
Mon. Oct. 31

            5:00 p.m.
Odyssey


LM Middle School
Coaches:  Amanda Heos, Crystal Chachere, Tiffany Hill & Princess Daniels
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